
Golden opportunity for the holistic development of your child in a state of art infrastructure 
and under the guidance of qualificd and passionate educators is possible now in your city 

DHANBAD. Plcase find the fee delails that is afler 30% waive off on education fee which 
is applicable only for those who join us in the Academic year 2023-24. 

Admission Fee 

Fee Break-Up Type 

Prospectus & Registration Non-Refundable 

Admission Fee 

Development Fee 

EXAM, ERP, 
Smart Class Fee 

FEE STRUCTURE 

Bi- Monthly 

No Admission fee for Girl Child 

Education Fee 
Non-Refundable 

Bi-Monthly 

Payable 

Non-Refundable 

Non-Refundable 

Frequency 

One Time 

Nursery & KG 

One Time 

One Time 

Class 1 & Class 2 

Class 3 & Class 4 

Class 5 & Class 6 

Class 7 & Class 8 

Non- Refundable Bi-Monthly 

Kojcex Knar 
DY Palil Intemational Schou! 

Applicable For 

Nursery Onwards 

School Manager 

Nursery Onwards 

Nursery Onwards 

Standard Fee 

2700/ 

2900/ 

3100/ 

3300/ 

3600/ 

Nursery to Class 2 

Class 3 to Class 8 

Boys 

Rs. 12000/ 

Rs. 5000/ 

Amount 

Rs. 1000/ 

Girls 

NO FEE 

Rs. 5000/ 

Monthly 

Student Taking 
Admission in AY 

2023-24 

1890/ 

2030/ 

2170/ 

2310/ 

2600/ 

(April & May), (June & July), (August & Sept), (October & Nov), (Dec & Jan), (Feb & March) 

250/ 

At the time of Admission, 10lh June, 10h August, 10th October, 10th December & 
10th February 

300/ 

DY Patil niernatonal ^choo! 

Princir 



Fee Head 

Annual Misc. Fee Non- Refundable 

Range 

O to 5 km 

6 to 10 km 

11 to 15 km 

Type 

16 to 20 km 

Annual Fees 

Frequency 

Annually 

DY Patil international Scooi 

Schoo! Manager 

Applicable For 

Nursery to Class 2 

Bus Fees 

Class 3 to Class 8 

Fee 

1450/ 

1650/ 

1950/ 

2250/ 

8500/ 

9500/ 
Existing Students 

DY Pat! aueraatona chool 
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