FEE STRUCTURE

Golden opportunity for the holistic development of your child in a state of art infrastructure and under the guidance of qualified and passionate educators is possible now in your city DHANBAD. Please find the fee details that is after 30% waive off on education fee which is applicable only for those who join us in the Academic year 2023-24.

No Admission fee for Girl Child

Fee Break-Up	Type	Frequency	Applicable For	Amount
Prospectus & Registration	Non-Refundable	One Time	Nursery Onwards	Rs. 1000/-

Admission Fee				Boys	Girls
Admission Fee	Non-Refundable	One Time	Nursery Onwards	Rs. 12000/-	NO FEE
Development Fee	Non-Refundable	One Time	Nursery Onwards	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 5000/-

Monthly

			Standard Fee	Student Taking Admission in AY 2023-24
Education Fee Non- Refundable Bi-Monthly	Nurse	ery & KG	2700/-	1890/-
	Class	s 1 & Class 2	2900/-	2030/-
	1_	3 & Class 4	3100/-	2170/-
	Class	5 & Class 6	3300/-	2310/-
	Class	7 & Class 8	3600/-	2600/-
			ı	
EXAM, ERP, Smart Class Fee Non- Refu	Refundable	able Bi-Monthly	Nursery to Class 2	250/-
Smart Stass Fee Holl-	Non- Rejulidable	DI-MORATINE	Class 3 to Class 8	300/-

Bi- Monthly

(April & May), (June & July), (August & Sept), (October & Nov), (Dec & Jan), (Feb & March)

Payable

At the time of Admission, 10th June, 10th August, 10th October, 10th December & 10th February

10" February

DY Patil International School

Rajeer Kumar

School Manager

D Y Patil International School

Annual Fees

Fee Head	Type	Frequency	Applicable For		
Annual Misc. Fee	Non- Refundable	Annually	Nursery to Class 2	8500/-	Existing Students
		/ unidally	Class 3 to Class 8	9500/-	

Bus Fees

Range	Fee
0 to 5 km	1450/-
6 to 10 km	1650/-
11 to 15 km	1950/-
16 to 20 km	2250/-

D Y Patil International School

Rajear Kumar School Manager

D Y Patil International School
Principal